Team
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

A5
A5
A5
A5

A6
A6
A6
A6

First Name
Melissa
Ashley
Lynette
George

Maggie
Doug
Donna
Tiffany
Dawn

Jessica
Chris
Erica
Nicole
Stephanie

Kimberly
Jackie
Timothy
Eric
Andria

Veronica
Cory
Lauren
LaShanya

Melissa
Ashley
Jessica
Mirabbos

Last Name
Conley
Mizelle
King
McDonald

Hinkle
Appleton
Wilborn
Wise
Chappell

Miller
Mann
Aikens
Young
Bedow

Edmonds
Langland
Marshall
Skeens
Smith

Bocock
McNett
Thompson
Washington

Coffey
LaFata
Pringle
Xamidov

Informal
Melissa
Ashley
Lynette
George

Maggie
Doug
Donna
Tiffany
Dawn

Jessica
Chris
Erica
Nicole
Stephanie

Kim
Jackie
Tim
Eric
Andria

Veronica
Cory
Lauren
LaShanya

Melissa
Ashley
Jessica
Abbos

Virginia Bankers School of Bank Management
Class of 2025 BankExec Teams

Company

First National Bank
TowneBank
Atlantic Union Bank
MainStreet Bank

United Bank

First National Bank

Benchmark Community Bank
The National Bank of Blacksburg
TowneBank

First Community Bank

Village Bank a Division of TowneBank

National Bank of Blacksburg
Benchmark Community Bank
Oak View National Bank

Chesapeake Bank
MainStreet Bank
First National Bank
N/A

First National Bank

Carter Bank
Southern Bank
First National Bank
City First Bank

First Bank and Trust Company
Benchmark Community Bank
Primis Bank

MainStreet Bank

Current Role

Commercial Lender

SVP, Director of Retail & Deposits Technology
VP, CCC Quality Control Manager

Loan Officer

Commercial Banker

Manager of Technology

VP/Digital Banking & Treasury Support

Office Manager / AVP

Regional Retail Banking Manager North Carolina - Senior Vice President

Commercial Relationship Manager
SVP-IT

AVP/Customer Assistance & Fraud
VP/Area Manager

VP/Branch Manager Training Officer

Talent Acquistion & Human Resources Marketing Manager
VP, Operations Systems Architect

Relationship Banker

N/A

Senior Retail Business Development Officer

Corporate Project Manager, VP

Vice President / Norfolk City Executive
Branch Manager

Chief Credit Officer

Vice President/ Loan Officer
VP/Learning & Development Manager
Deposit Services Manager/AVP

SVP, Senior Commercial Banker



Team
B1
B1
B1
B1

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3

B4
B4
B4
B4
B4

BS
B5
BS
B5
BS

B6
B6
B6
B6

First Name
Joni
Cynthia
Juan
Paulina

Joseph
Laura
Cherie
Jonathan
Julia

Faisal
Fatima Zahra
Kacie
Adam

Kenneth
April
Kyle
Elena
Lauren

Stacy
Thomas
Jerrica
Ashley
Jessica

Katelyn
Tammy
Henry
Gina

Last Name
Kibler
Newell
Romoleroux
Zeludziewicz

Belt

Cadden
Jones-Mchone
Weiler

Wu

Aliyan
El Hilali
Starck
Taylor

Braxton Il
Maclnnis
Martin
Shipina
Whited

Ervin
Fitzgerald
Seay
Sulick
Hoskins

Burner
Canada
Moreno
Valencia

Informal
Joni
Cynthia
Juan
Paulina

Joey
Laura
Cherie
Jonathan
Julia

Faisal
Fatima
Kacie
Adam

Ken
April
Kyle
Elena
Lauren

Stacy
Tom
Jerrica
Ashley
Jessica

Katelyn
Tammy
Henry
Gina

Virginia Bankers School of Bank Management

Company

Pioneer Bank

City First Bank
CliftonLarsonAllen LLP (CLA)
Bank of Clarke

National Bank of Blacksburg
First Bank

Atlantic Union Bank
TowneBank

Forbright Bank

Chain Bridge Bank, N.A.
Burke & Herbert Bank
Atlantic Union Bank
First Community Bank

Bank of Clarke

First Community Bank
Chesapeake Bank
Burke & Herbert Bank
Atlantic Union Bank

Powell Valley National Bank
United Bank

Bank of Botetourt
Chesapeake Bank

C&F Bank

First Bank and Trust Company
The Bank of Charlotee County
United Bank
TowneBank

Class of 2025 BankExec Teams

Community B

Current Role

VP, Credit Administration and Retail Lending
Chief Impact Officer

Manager

VP, Portfolio Manager, Team Lead

VP-Real Estate Loan Processing
AVP/Mortgage Loan Officer
VP/SENIOR BRANCH MANGER
Senior Real Estate Portfolio Manager
SVP, CISO

VP, National Banking Manager

VP, Community Bank Manager

Credit Portfolio Manager

Collateral and Covenant Monitoring Director

Branch Manager

Fraud Risk Manager
Commercial Loan Officer
Portfolio Manager Team Lead

Manager of Consumer Communications and Delivery

Lending & Business Development
Portfolio Manager

VP-Operations Officer

AVP, Senior Commercial Loan Coordinator
VP, Retail Branch Manager

VP Sr. Credit Analyst
Electronic Banking Manager
Mortgage Loan Officer

Treasury Support and Implementation Manager / VP



Virginia Bankers School of Bank Management
Class of 2025 BankExec Teams

Community C

Team First Name Last Name Informal Company Current Role
Cc1 Jamie Chamberlain Jamie C & F Bank Data Analyst
Cc1 Julia Clark Julia First Bank of Virginia Commercial Loan Portfolio Manager
Cc1 Ashish Gandhi Ashish Forbright Bank Deputy Chief Technology Officer
Cc1 Erik Geisert Erik Virginia State Corporation Commission-Bureau of Financial Institutions Principal Financial Analyst
Cc1 Lenny Hesser Lenny Burke & Herbert Bank Vice President- Community Branch Manager
c2 Darryl Gibson Darryl First National Bank AVP Bsiness Development Officer/Treasury Services
c2 Amie Harrison Amie TruPoint Bank VP, Director of Retail Operations
c2 Ashlea Hevener Ashlea First Bank & Trust Company Vice President - Senior Credit Analyst
Cc2 Joe Skibinski Joe Formerly Primis Bank Formerly Loan Servicing Team Lead
c2 Rachel Vladimer Rachel National Capital Bank Retail Operations Director VP
Cc3 Sarah Borst Sarah Old Point National Bank Operations Product Manager
Cc3 Chad Brown Chad Truist Commercial Relationship Manager / Senior Vice President
Cc3 Amy Hurley Amy Legacy Bank AVP / Credit Administrator
Cc3 Alessandra Lanzetta Alex Bank of Clarke Branch Manager
c4 William Collier Jeff C&F Bank VP, Employee Recruitment and Engagement
ca Asma Igbal Asma Sandy Spring Bank Division of Atlantic Union Bank Market Relationship Manager
c4 Christina Martin Christina TowneBank Vice President/Commercial Lender
c4 Tammy McNew Tammy New Peoples Bank Treasury Services Manager, VP
C5 Rosa Coffey Rosa Bank of Botetourt Cybersecurity Officer
C5 Michelle Davis Michelle Townebank VP, Systems Analyst
C5 Philip Pierce Philip Shore United Bank AVP, Portfolio Manager
C5 Terrance Rogers Terrance Virginia Small Business Financing Authority Regional Lending Manager
Cc6 Shannon Hairfield Shannon Community Bankers' Bank SVP, Operations/IT
c6 Eboni Lee Eboni Benchmark Community Bank VP/Digital Marketing Manager
Cc6 Steve Miller Steve Carter Bank Sr. Financial Analyst/VP
c6 David Raines David TowneBank Small Business Underwriting Manager



